
GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL P.M.
Bus:VAN 1

3:20 pm GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY

3:26 pm 11 TIFFANY AVE

3:30 pm 56 OLIVE STREET

3:31 pm 18/19 OLIVE STREET

3:40 pm 619 VAUXHALL ST EXT

3:42 pm 720/725 VAUXHALL ST EXT

3:45 pm 8 JODRY ST.

3:49 pm 11 HICKORY LANE

3:56 pm 76 BLOOMINGDALE RD

3:59 pm 1 SENKOW DRIVE

4:00 pm 10 SENKOW DRIVE

4:02 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ LADLEY RD

Bus:VAN 2

3:20 pm GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY

3:25 pm 259 SHORE RD

3:26 pm 39 LAMPHERE RD

3:28 pm 22 VILLAGE DR

3:32 pm 32 TERRACE DR

Bus:30

3:20 pm GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY

3:23 pm 98 GREAT NECK RD

3:25 pm 54 ROPE FERRY RD

3:28 pm CLARK LN @ MONROE ST

3:29 pm 117 CLARK LANE

3:30 pm 167 CLARK LN

3:30 pm 173 CLARK LN

3:31 pm FOG PLAIN RD @ TWO MILE ROAD

3:32 pm FOG PLAIN RD @ GIOVANNI DR

3:34 pm 24 ROCKWOOD DRIVE

3:34 pm 19 ROCKWOOD DRIVE

3:35 pm 5 ROCKWOOD DR

3:36 pm FOG PLAIN RD @ WINDY RIDGE PL

3:36 pm 8 FOG PLAIN RD

3:37 pm 142 CLARK LN

3:39 pm 60 CLARK LANE

3:39 pm 14 CLARK LANE

3:41 pm BOSTON POST RD @ WILD ROSE AVE

3:41 pm CARELOT/203 BOSTON POST RD

3:44 pm 15 SUMMER ST

3:45 pm SUMMER ST @ DAVID ST

3:46 pm SUMMER ST @ NORMAN ST

3:47 pm 36 NORMAN ST

3:48 pm VIVIAN ST @ VIVIAN CT

3:48 pm ORIENT ST @ OLIVE ST

3:49 pm 56 OLIVE STREET

3:49 pm 69 OLIVE ST

3:51 pm 64 LOUISE ST

3:51 pm LOUISE ST @ MONROE ST

Bus:35

3:20 pm GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY

3:24 pm 9 SUSAN TER

3:25 pm 11 SUSAN TERR



3:25 pm 20 SUSAN TERRACE

3:28 pm BRAMAN RD & MARY BUTLER DR

3:29 pm 57 BRAMAN RD

3:29 pm 3 GOUNDRY DR.

3:30 pm GOUNDRY DR (END)

3:31 pm 4 GOUNDRY DR.

3:32 pm 97 BRAMAN RD

3:34 pm 39 PEPPERBOX RD

3:34 pm 47 PEPPERBOX RD

3:35 pm 50 PEPPERBOX RD

3:36 pm 72 PEPPERBOX ROAD

3:38 pm 18 PEPPERBOX RD

3:39 pm 2 PEPPERBOX RD

3:40 pm 2 MAYFAIR DR

3:41 pm 53 DIMMOCK RD

3:42 pm 50 DIMMOCK RD

3:43 pm 32 DIMMOCK RD

3:45 pm 15 LLOYD RD

3:46 pm 26 LLOYD RD

3:47 pm LLOYD RD @ NILES HILL RD

3:48 pm 12 SEABREEZE DR

3:49 pm 1 MAGINNIS PKY

3:50 pm 7 MAGINNIS PKY

3:52 pm 74 BRAMAN ROAD

Bus:36

3:20 pm GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY

3:22 pm GREAT NECK RD @ PERKINS FARM RD

3:23 pm 140 GREAT NECK RD

3:23 pm 117 GREAT NECK RD

3:24 pm LAMPHERE RD @ WHALING DR

3:26 pm 41 LAMPHERE ROAD/39 LAMPHERE RD

3:26 pm 43 LAMPHERE RD

3:27 pm LINCOLN RD @ WALLACE ST

3:28 pm 11 WALLACE ST

3:28 pm 13 WALLACE ST

3:29 pm ROBIN HILL RD @ COOLIDGE CT

3:30 pm 9 LINCOLN RD

3:31 pm LAMPHERE RD @ CENTER RD

3:32 pm 90 GREAT NECK RD

3:33 pm GREAT NECK RD & DEERFIELD RD

3:33 pm 73 GREAT NECK RD

3:34 pm 5 LAUREL CREST DR

3:35 pm 17 LAURELCREST DR.

3:37 pm 10 COLONIAL DR

3:37 pm 19 COLONIAL DR

3:38 pm 49 R COLONIAL DR

3:39 pm 55 COLONIAL DR

3:39 pm 6 WILLIAMSBURG DR

3:40 pm 4 COLONIAL DR

3:42 pm TRUMBULL RD @ SEYMOUR LN

3:42 pm TRUMBULL RD @ JONATHAN LAW CT

3:43 pm TRUMBULL RD @ BALDWIN DR

3:44 pm TRUMBULL RD @ FOOT CT

3:45 pm 18 TRUMBULL RD

3:47 pm BACK OF SILVA'S PACKAGE STORE ON AVERY LN



3:48 pm 7 TIFFANY AVE

3:48 pm 2 SAVI AVE

3:49 pm 17 SAVI AVENUE

3:50 pm 31 SAVI AVE

3:51 pm SAVI AVE @ CHERRY ST

3:51 pm TIFFANY AVE @ CEDAR ST

Bus:39

3:20 pm GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY

3:22 pm GOSHEN RD @ SPINNAKER RD

3:23 pm 42 GOSHEN ROAD

3:23 pm GOSHEN RD @ PERRY AVE

3:24 pm ALICE ST @ OAK RD

3:26 pm 13 LEE RD

3:27 pm PERRY AVE @ BETTY ST

3:29 pm SHORE RD@NEW SHORE RD

3:29 pm NEW SHORE AND NICHOLS LANE

3:30 pm 49 NEW SHORE RD

3:31 pm SHORE RD @ LINDROS LN

3:32 pm 114 SHORE ROAD

3:33 pm 9 PALMER RD

3:34 pm PALMER RD @ SHORE RD

3:34 pm 165 SHORE ROAD

3:35 pm 173 SHORE ROAD

3:36 pm 189 SHORE RD

3:36 pm SHORE RD @ ANITA AVE

3:37 pm 228 SHORE ROAD

3:39 pm 305 MILLSTONE RD E

3:40 pm MILLSTONE RD E @ RACE ROCK RD

3:41 pm WINDWARD WAY @ LANYARD LN

3:43 pm 261 SHORE ROAD

3:50 pm BALLESTRINI'S DAYCARE/90 ROPE FERRY RD

Bus:46

3:20 pm GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY

3:22 pm 190 GREAT NECK RD

3:23 pm 17 QUARRY RD

3:24 pm QUARRY RD @ LEARY DR

3:25 pm QUARRY RD @ LEARY DR

3:27 pm SHORE RD @ MAGONK POINT RD

3:28 pm SHORE RD @ WOODSEA PL

3:29 pm 17 SHORE RD

3:29 pm 226 GREAT NECK RD

3:33 pm GREAT NECK RD@RIDGEWOOD AVE

3:35 pm RIDGEWOOD AVE @ LAUREL ST

3:35 pm RIDGEWOOD AVE @ BIRCH ST

3:36 pm RIDGEWOOD AVE @ FOREST ST

3:37 pm SHORE DR @ PENINSULAR AVE

3:38 pm SHORE DR @ WOODBINE ST

3:39 pm 93 RIDGEWOOD AVE

3:40 pm 11 ALEWIFE ROAD

3:46 pm 37 WESTWOOD DR

Bus:50

3:20 pm GREAT NECK ELEMENTARY

3:27 pm 62 BOSTON POST RD

3:29 pm 321 WILLETTS AVE

3:33 pm WILLETTS AVE @ BUTLER CT



3:33 pm 320 WILLETTS AVE

3:34 pm 296 WILLETTS AVE

3:35 pm 91 LONGVIEW ST

3:36 pm 5 SOUND VIEW DR

3:38 pm 9 BOSTON POST RD

3:39 pm 39 BOSTON POST RD

3:39 pm STROSBERG RD @ HAMAST AVE

3:42 pm 61 BOSTON POST RD

3:43 pm BOSTON POST RD @ WOODLAND GRV

3:44 pm MINER LN @ WHS MINER LANE ACCESS


